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1907 NORMANGEE 44 42 104.8% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 9/12/2024 X
3542 JEWETT 90 84 107.1% X L L X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X 1/24/2025 1/24/2025

4006 NAVASOTA 101 109 92.7% X L X X X E XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 12/4/2024 12/4/2024

4458 CALDWELL 150 145 103.4% X X X L X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 2/4/2025 2/4/2025

4692 BRYAN 316 338 93.5% X X X X X X X X X L XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 2/16/2025 2/16/2025

4709 CONROE 668 689 97.0% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 4/1/2025 4/1/2025

4816 PORTER 292 258 113.2% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 10/17/2024 10/17/2024

5871 HUNTSVILLE 86 77 111.7% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X 9/1/2024 X
6522 BELLVILLE 60 64 93.8% X L X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 1/1/2025 X
7104 BRENHAM 168 166 101.2% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X 4/19/2025 4/19/2025

9182 KATY 332 323 102.8% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 8/10/2024 X
10358 HEARNE 35 34 102.9% L L X X L X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 4/1/2025 4/1/2025

12024 THE WOODLAND 86 88 97.7% X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 4/1/2025 X
12213 Magnolia 44 29 151.7% X X X X L NA X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 11/1/2024

12221 College Station 21 16 131.3% X X L NA XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X
12223 Montgomery 56 12 466.7% NA X X R X NA X X X NA XX XX X X X X X X X X X X X X

2549 X = COMPLETED
L = LATE
P = PICTURE ISSUE
S = SUBMITTED

R = RETURNED FOR CORRECTION
E = EXTENSION OF 990
PL = PICTURE ISSUE AND LATE
SU = SUSPENDED POST

2474
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1907 151 65 98 6043 534 $846.02 $13,579.62 $6,879.00 $21,304.64

3542 40 8 12 18705 3200 $2,618.70 $81,376.00 $50,350.00 $134,344.70

4006 8 4 378 55 $52.92 $1,398.65 $195.00 $1,646.57

4458 75 24 71 3293 512 $461.02 $13,020.16 $11,850.00 $25,331.18

4692 74 19 41 17632 2429 $2,468.48 $61,769.47 $53,766.00 $118,003.95

4709 106 47 77 7449 1711 $1,042.86 $43,510.73 $13,894.00 $58,447.59

4816 411 19 57 9692 1247 $1,356.88 $31,711.21 $7,254.00 $40,322.09

5871 59 12 23 6708 1594 $939.12 $40,535.42 $10,259.00 $51,733.54

6522 22 3 7 720 117 $100.80 $2,975.31 $305.00 $3,381.11

7104 141 87 125 8431 1183 $1,180.34 $30,083.69 $10,397.00 $41,661.03

9182 240 115 170 30531 3318 $4,274.34 $84,376.74 $51,966.00 $140,617.08

10358 32 4 26 459 25 $64.26 $635.75 $1,860.00 $2,560.01

12024 15 14 15 250 64 $35.00 $1,627.52 $649.00 $2,311.52

12213 106 28 63 8281 1302 $1,159.34 $33,109.86 $5,695.00 $39,964.20

12221 2 0 2 0 2 $0.00 $50.86 $0.00 $50.86

12223 357 127 342 15834 1778 $2,216.76 $45,214.54 $17,096.00 $64,527.30
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C
ity

1907 NORMANGEE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

3542 JEWETT X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

4006 NAVASOTA X XX X X X

4458 CALDWELL X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

4692 BRYAN X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

4709 CONROE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

4816 PORTER X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

5871 HUNTSVILLE X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

6522 BELLVILLE X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

7104 BRENHAM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

9182 KATY X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

10358 HEARNE X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

12024 THE WOODLANDS X X X X XX X X X X X X

12213 Magnolia X X X X X X XX X X X X

12221 College Station X X X X X X X

12223 Montgomery X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XNA NA X X X
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100%
 B

y 11/30/2023
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Public Safety

1907 X X X X 1 10 X 65 X X X 218

3542 X X X X 2 30 X X 150

4006 2 5 0 X 74

4458 X X X X 6 35 X X X 209

4692 X 3 15 35 X X X X X X X 225

4709 X X X 31 20 20 15 X 50 X X X X X X X X X X 401

4816 X X X X X 25 5 10 X 100 X X X X X X 391

5871 X X X 3 25 X 131

6522 X 1 10 X 79

7104 X 8 45 70 X 190

9182 X X X X 19 X 100 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 472

10358 X X X 5 15 15 X 122

12024 X 1 5 X 74

12213 X X X X X 11 15 15 X X 50 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 517

12221 X X 2 0 X X X X 150

12223 X X X X X 19 5 15 X X 100 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 630
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